
附件 1：（A2200312369133001C）： 

附：                                                                          单位：m 

检测项目 

结果 

污染扩散井 污染监视井 

105.406386°E 

28.729502°N 

105.403212°E 

28.729261°N 

2022.05.26  13:52 2022.05.26  10:42 

黄色、浑浊、无异味 无色、透明、无异味 

水位 17.3 2.6 
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